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SEDBERGH SCHOOL 
Founded 1525 

 

TERMLY FEES LIST 
From September 2018 

 
 

 
BEFORE ADMISSION 
Registration Fee £125 All Pupils 
Acceptance Deposit £750 UK Pupils 
Acceptance Deposit £3,000 Overseas Boarders 3 Terms or more 
Acceptance Deposit £2,000 Overseas Boarders 2 Terms only 
Acceptance Deposit £1,000 Overseas Boarders 1 Term Only 

 
SCHOOL FEES 
Boarding Pupils Tuition £8,305 Boarding Supplement £2,975 Total Fee £11,280 
Day Pupils Tuition £8,305   Total Fee £  8,305 
 
Night Rate (subject to availability)  £52 per night 
 
We accept Childcare Vouchers in accordance with current legislation.  

 
MUSIC FEES – A Course of Lessons £340 
If required, musical instruments can be hired for £60.  Percussion hire is £32. 

 
ENGLISH AS AN ADDITIONAL LANGUAGE -             Years 9 to 11 £850  
 Sixth Form £1,050 
 
LEARNING SUPPORT £360 

 
TENNIS COACHING 
Group lessons – available Sunday pm and weekday evenings £160 
Private lessons -  £295 
Pupils can undertake more than one lesson per week. Charges will be payable in arrears on pupils’ School accounts 
and are based on 50 minute lessons over a ten-week period. 
 
DoE/CCF SUBSCRIPTION £67 
OLD SEDBERGHIAN SUBSCRIPTION (per term) £25 
 
NOTES: 
a) The Standard Terms and Conditions of Sedbergh School, in particular clause 4(b), refer to the exclusion of a pupil at any 

time where fees are unpaid.  Such exclusion may be intimated to apply at either half term or the end of the term in which 
the fees are unpaid.  A pupil will be deemed withdrawn without notice 29 days after exclusion. 

b) School and Music Fees are payable on or before the first day of term by direct debit.  A late payment surcharge will be 
charged on overdue accounts in accordance with the Standard Terms and Conditions. 

c) Notice must be given before the beginning of each term or half term if music lessons are no longer required.  Lessons will 
be charged until the proper notice has been given whether the pupil attends the lessons or not. 

d) School Fees cover board, residence, tuition and laundry charges, and most text books. 

e) All fees are subject to periodic increase in accordance with the Standard Terms and Conditions. 

f) Any remaining Acceptance Deposit will be credited to a pupil’s final account on leaving in accordance with the Standard Terms 
and Conditions 

g) Fees in lieu of notice are payable at the start of the term to which they relate. 

h) Please refer to clause 3.4 and 3.5 of the School’s Terms and Conditions regarding deposits. 


